WASHDOWN
WASHDOWN
STAINLESS
STEEL
BENCH SCALES
Designed for top
performance and
long-term accuracy.

Keyboard: Color coded membrane
Model 204/205: 7 keys
Model 210: 22 keys
Units: Pounds, kilograms, ounces, grams, or
pounds/kilograms
Sample Rate: 1 - 50 samples per second, selectable
Auto Zero Range: 0.5 or 1 to 9 graduations
Resolution: 1 part in 100,000 displayed
1 part in 1,000,000 internal
Power: 90 to 260 VAC, 50 or 60 Hz
Temperature Range: -10˚C to 40˚C/14˚F to 104˚F
I/O: 1 bidirectional RS232 (20mA)
1 output only RS232 (20mA)
Model Capacity Platform Size
EB-15-204
EB-15-205 15 lb x .005 lb/6 kg x .002 kg   250 x 300 mm/10" x 12"
EB-15-210
EB-15-LPAN
EB-30-204
EB-30-205 30 lb x .01 lb/15 kg x .005 kg   250 x 300 mm/10" x 12"
EB-30-210
EB-30-LPAN
EB-60-204
EB-60-205 60 lb x .02 lb/30 kg x .01 kg    350 x 400 mm/14" x 16"
EB-60-210
EB-60-LPAN
EB-150-204
EB-150-205 150 lb x .05 lb/60 kg x .02 kg   350 x 400 mm/14" x 16"
EB-150-210
EB-150-LPAN
EB-300-204
EB-300-205 300 lb x .1 lb/150kg x .05 kg    500 x 600 mm/20" x 24"
EB-300-210
EB-300-LPAN
Cardinal Scale reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify features and specifications without prior notice.
EB-15